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Name

Claudio, Jorge
Labrador, Eddie
Diaz

Rivera, Eliud
Campos, Manuel
Morales, Roberto
Perez, Edwin
Figueroa, Omar
Diaz

Gonzalez, Eliud
Rodriguez
Fernandez, Rafael
Rivera
Rodriguez, Jose
Soto, Luis

Colon, Carlos
Quilichini, Luis
Aguirre, Rebecca
Melendez, Joseph
Vitiello, Andrea
Sepulveda, Mario
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Stage 2 - Production
Division Points
PROD 46
PROD 48
PROD 44
PROD 46
PROD 46
PROD 50
PROD 56
PROD 56
PROD 56
PROD 44
PROD 47
PROD 44
PROD 56
PROD 51
PROD 42
PROD 41
PROD 34

Time
8.15
9.38

8.95

9.60

10.10
11.17
14.87

15.12

18.22

14.58

16.10
8.48

20.63
23.47
20.59
46.46
41.31

Hit Factor
5.6442
5.1173

49162

47917
4.5545
44763
3.7660

3.7037

3.0735

3.0178

29193
2.8302
2.7145
2.1730
2.0398
0.6672
0.3389

Stage Pts
60.0000
54.3989

52.2611

50.9376
484161
47.5848
40.0340

39.3717
32.6725

32.0804

31.0333
30.0861
28.8562
23.0998
21.6839

7.0926

3.6026

Stage %
100.00 %
90.66 %

87.10 %

84.90 %
80.69 %
7931 %
66.72 %

65.62 %
54.45 %

5347 %

51.72 %
50.14 %
48.09 %
38.50 %
36.14 %
11.82 %

6.00 %



